Pos

Atleta

1 Pivk Tadei

1 Boffelli William

2 Bert Paolo

2 Rostagno Lorenzo

3 Leonesio lacopo

3 Prandi Andrea

4 Dauphin Valentin

4 Perez Loic

5 Brodard Maxime

5 Déglise William

6 Vaira Filiberto

6 Valzer Gabriele

7 Albrighi Edoardo Alessandro George

7 Innes lain

8 Gaggino Massimo

8 Christille Cedric

9 Langenegger Jason

9 Piguet Eliott
10 Chiolini Giacomo
10 Comazzi Alberto
11 Bonfanti Fabio
11 Rinaldi Paolo
12 Comerro Emanuele
12 Arnodo Luca
13 Itdvuo Pekka
13 Tervo Tuomas
14 Steiner Anton Johann
14 Kristandl Andreas
15 Tessaro Tommaso
15 Camilli Alessio
16 Zani Alessandro
16 Deanoz Clement
17 Manessi Nicola
17 Rovetta Giordano
18 Macchetto Nicola
18 Pignacchino Paolo
19 Sarale Simone
19 Franchino Damiano
20 Bonetta Stefano
20 Lotto Stefano
21 Rolfini Alessandro
21 Chiriotti Lorenzo
22 Perrier Gaélle
22 Fatton Marianne
23 Bortolotti Francesco
23 Mosna Tommaso
24 Bressan Alberto
24 Chini Balla Samuele
25 Checcucci Simona

Societa

TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC - COMPRESSPORT/ KRAFT

OUTDOOR WITH US

PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO - TEAM SCARPA

TEAM MARGUAREIS
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA

CRO SKI' ALPINISME - CRO SKI ALPINISME

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT
NESSUNA

NESSUNA
SUMMITPUSH.CH

GIIR D'ANDOSS

GIIR D'ANDOSS - GIIR D'ANDOSS

NESSUNA
GAVVERTOVA
CLIMB RUNNERS

ASD CLIMB RUNNER - TAVIANTT

LIVE HIGH - TRAIN LOW
LIVE HIGH - TRAIN LOW
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA

ASD RUNNER VILLENEUVE

NESSUNA

PODISTI URAGO MELLA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD SKYDRUNKER
SKYDRUNKER

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
SKI TEAM LAGORAI TESINO ASD

Totale

2:39:20
2:39:20
2:52:20
2:52:20
2:53:44
2:53:44
2:54:00
2:54:00
2:59:16
2:59:16
2:59:50
2:59:50
3:12:58
3:12:58
3:15:10
3:15:10
3:15:27
3:15:27
3:18:40
3:18:40
3:20:37
3:20:37
3:21:14
3:21:14
3:23:11
3:23:11
3:23:58
3:23:58
3:27:53
3:27:53
3:28:41
3:28:41
3:33:35
3:33:35
3:34:58
3:34:58
3:37:25
3:37:25
3:41:12
3:41:12
3:41:36
3:41:36
3:41:48
3:41:48
3:42:31
3:42:31
3:44:23
3:44:23
3:44:33



25 Raffaelli Niccolo

26 Persampieri Simone
26 Minetti Maurizio

27 Folini Alberto

27 Cortesi Reto

28 Pasche Jean-claude
28 Pillonel Etienne

29 Bidone Fabio

29 Davi Francesco

30 Bertaggia Simone
30 Preda Riccardo

31 Kirkovski Aleksandar
31 Rodrigo Herrero Javier
32 Grandjean Noémie
32 Calosso Camilla

33 Rossi Giorgio

33 Ariaudo Diego

34 Jerich Martin

34 Zaniroli Maurizio

35 Lacqua Massimiliano
35 Sciamanna Silvestro
36 Ochs Lucile

36 Nobs Mélanie

37 Piani Alessandro

37 Sem Andrea

38 Rocchi Nicola

38 Rocchi Delfo

39 Landi Edoardo

39 Serra Andrea

40 Pizzato Simone

40 Passare Maria Vittoria
41 Tabacchi Alberto

41 Sardano Marco

42 Cazzaniga Thomas
42 Piccardi Jacopo

43 Percivale Alessandro
43 Schiava Marco

44 Cavalieri Alessio

44 Carzedda Fabio

45 Ursino Alessandro
45 Ursino Emanuele

46 Muiiz Lucas

46 Muniz Carlos

47 lovanovich Federico
47 Vanetti Marco

48 Papis Alessandro

48 Zanotelli Tommaso
49 Torlaschi Federico
49 Martinoli Giovanni
50 Tassani-prell Stephan

RUNOUT TEAM

ASD BOGNANCO

NESSUNA

GS CASTIONETTO

SPORTIVA PALU POSCHIAVO

NESSUNA
SISPORT SSD ARL

NESSUNA

LIBERO

LE VOLPI D'INVO

RED-YELLOW SKYTEAM - WWW.MOUNTAINGUIDE.MK
RED-YELLOW SKYTEAM - WWW.MOUNTAINGUIDE.MK
NESSUNA

TEAM MARGUAREIS

ESP MENTE CORPO

TEAM MARGUAREIS

A.S.D VAL BREVETTOLA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

TEAM PASTURO

NESSUNA

POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA ASD
POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA ASD
NESSUNA

SC. MONT NERY

AMRON ASD

A.S.D. CLIMB RUNNERS
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD 100X100 ANIMA TRAIL
100X100 ANIMA TRAIL

ARIES

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA

GRUPPO ESCURSIONISTI FALCHI OLGINATESI
GEFO K-TEAM

LIBERO

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SPECTRUM OUTDOOR MOVEMENT
NESSUNA

LIBERO

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

LAUFSPORT TASSANI

3:44:33
3:47:22
3:47:22
3:50:13
3:50:13
3:50:30
3:50:30
3:50:41
3:50:41
3:51:10
3:51:10
3:53:46
3:53:46
3:56:46
3:56:46
3:58:22
3:58:22
3:59:16
3:59:16
4:00:19
4:00:19
4:02:53
4:02:53
4:07:24
4:07:24
4:.07:48
4:.07:48
4:08:42
4:08:42
4:08:56
4:08:56
4:13:00
4:13:00
4:13:14
4:13:14
4:17:14
4:17:14
4:17:23
4:17:23
4:17:36
4:17:36
4:20:50
4:20:50
4:21:45
4:21:45
4:21:56
4:21:56
4:22:17
4:22:17
4:23.04



50 Kendler Carolin

51 Sereno Giulia

51 Ghiglia Martina

52 Sette Marika

52 Blengino Francesca
53 Delle Monache Federico
53 Ascoli Alessandro
54 Braida Guido

54 lavelli Gianluca

55 Tonino Riccardo

55 Robiolio Silvia

56 Rosina Alex

56 Artuso Bruno

57 Bettega Federico

57 Miori Luca

58 Effenberger Tim

58 Weig Simon

59 Anthonioz Sylvie

59 Briitsch Linda

60 Carelli Cristian

60 Franzoso Umberto
61 Grabow Julia

61 Weig Janina

62 Greguol Gabriele

62 Piccolo Marco

63 Avalle Denise

63 Lerda Fausto

64 De Colle Rodolfo

64 Mercandino Corrado
65 Einaudi Gianluca

65 Bonansea Enrico Maria
66 Melchiorri Marco
66 Copelli Massimiliano
67 Sperotto Mirko

67 Piazzo Mario

68 Delleani Edoardo

68 Vineis Umberto

69 Longhini Piero

69 Robiolio Gilberto

70 Stephan Marion

70 Donche Dimitri

71 Busca Roberto

71 Comello Pier Paolo
72 Tironi Arianna

72 Gianoncelli Diego
73 Colombo Gatti Beatrice
73 Arcani Davide

74 Melloni Andrea

74 Badini Daniele

75 Buzzi Davide

SV OBERTEISENDORF
VALTANARO

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
TEAM MARGUAREIS
D+TRAIL

ASD INRUN

NESSUNA

TEAM MARGUAREIS

ASD CLIMB RUNNER
CLIMBRUNNER

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

GS FRAVEGGIO

LIBERO

TIM & STRUBI

TIM & STRUBI

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SPORT SCHINDELE X THE NORTH FACE
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

BIELLA RUNNING
SPORTIFICATION
SPORTIFICATION
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

A.S.D. DRAGONERO
NESSUNA

TEAM PASTURO
SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
NESSUNA

FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA ASD - TROT FARM
ASD BOGNANCO

NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA

4:23:04
4:23:20
4:23:20
4:25:15
4:25:15
4:25:19
4:25:19
4:25:27
4:25:27
4:26:25
4:26:25
4:28:06
4:28:06
4:32:26
4:32:26
4:34:35
4:34:35
4:35:14
4:35:14
4:39:38
4:39:38
4:42:42
4:42:42
4:43:03
4:43:03
4:43:18
4:43:18
4:43:23
4:43:23
4:44:44
4:44:44
4:44:47
4:44:47
4:47:23
4:47:23
4:49:22
4:49:22
4:49:39
4:49:39
4:51:32
4:51:32
4:53:51
4:53:51
4:54.01
4:54.01
4:58:20
4:58:20
4:58:48
4:58:48
5:02:26



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

75 Fare Angela

76 Gabrielli Giulia

76 Avenoso Martina

77 Michalak Maciej

77 Arter Angelika

78 Ruberto Maria

78 Dargenio Cosimo

79 Bergeretti Daniele

79 Ruisi Giada Graziella

80 Beretta Paolo

80 Ghezzi Michela

81 Ferrua Livia

81 Degioanni Andrea
Magnani Alberto
Barbieri Jarin
Cermék Michal
Beranek Lukas
Velti Diego
Bonetti Carlo
Ganci Laura
Bruno Sara
Caccia Josef
Paganelli Melissa
Maiolo Guillaume
Stevenson Nicolas
Ussin Michel
Vaudan Emily
Maggioni Mario
Gariboldi Ermenegildo
Rodriguez Manuel
Salmasi Raffaela

SISPORT SSDARL
NESSUNA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
POL.DIMICA POTENTER
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA
RYCHLONOZKY TEAM
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ATL. MONDOVI - ACQUA S. BERNARDO

NESSUNA
NESSUNA
AMICALE DU SEUIL

AMICALE DU SEUIL - AMICALE DU SEUIL

TECHNOSPORT VDA

REVARIO - TECHNOSPORT VDA

G.S.OROBIE
G.S.OROBIE
NESSUNA
NESSUNA

5:02:26
5:05:35
5:05:35
5:11:41
5:11:41
5:29:54
5:29:54
5:35:35
5:35:35
5:41:08
5:41:08
5:48:05
5:48:05



